## L14000104092

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	☐ WAIT	,
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
WIH &	1739,1	105
4	Office Use On	ılv



400263486454

09/02/14--01056--013 \*\*130.00

TILED
2914 OCT 20 P 5: 00
SEGRETARY OF STATE
1. SEGRETARY OF STATE

6. 3037778 007 21 2014

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registratior Division of (	n Section Corporations						
SUBJEC	T:	One	Church	Markham 1	Woods, LI	ıC		
			Name of Lin	nited Liability C	ompany			
The enclo	sed Articles	of Organization	n and fee(s) a	re submitted for :	iling.			
Please ret	turn all corre	espondence cond	cerning this m	atter to the follo	wing:			
			Ster	ohen D. Le	entz, Esq	•		
				Name of Pers	on .			
			Lent	z Law Gro	oup, PLC			
				Firm/Compar	ıy			
			2610	Potters	Road, Su	ite 108		
				Address			<del></del>	
			Virg	jinia Bead	ch, Virgi	nia 23452		
	·		C	City/State and Zip	Code		<u> </u>	
	· <del></del> -	F	ronc	nechurch(	gmail.co	m	20 2	
D 6 4				d for future annu	ат герогі пошис	ition)	100 Mar	
For Iurine	er informatio	on concerning th	as matter, plea	ase call:			T 20	1
Ron	Johnson	n	at (	407 ) 9	20-9934		THE TO	Eur f []
	Nar	ne of Person		Area Code	Daytime Te	lephone Number	# S 5:	Ę
Enclosed	is a check for	or the following	amount:				8 S	
<b>] \$</b> 125.00 l	Filing Fee	\$130.00 F Certificate	iling Fee & e of Status	Certified Co	ing Fee & opy oy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filin Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &	
	Reg Div P.O	iling Address distration Section ision of Corpora Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32	ations	Regi Divi Clift 2661	et/Courier Add stration Section sion of Corpora on Building Executive Cen shassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	One Church M	larkham Woods, LLC	
	(Must end with the words "Limit	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L	LC.")
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		office of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:
Principal Office Ac	idress:	Mailing Address:	
1675 Dixc	n Road		
	Florida 32779	Same	
The name and the F	lorida street address of the register	ed agent are:	
	Ron Johnson		
	Nar	ne	
	1675 Dixon Roa	ıd ·	
	Florida street address (P.O. B	ox NOT acceptable)	
	Longwood	FL 32779	
•	City	Zip	
	ated in this certificate, I hereby acc	service of process for the above stated is sept the appointment as registered agent as of all statutes relating to the proper a	t and agree to act in this and complete performance
the place design capacity. I furthey	I I am familiar with and accept the Ch	obligations of my position as registered apter 605, F.S	agent as provided for m
the place design capacity. I furthey	I am familiar with and accept the Ch	obligations of my position as registered apter 605, F.S mature (REQUIRED)	agent as provided for in
the place design capacity. I furthey	I I am familiar with and accept the Ch	obligations of my position as registered apter 605, F.S  nature (REQUIRED)	A seem as provided for m

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGRM	
PIGRIT	One Church USA, Inc.
	1675 Dixon Road
	Longwood, FL 32799
<del></del>	By: Ron Johnson, Manager
MGR	Ron Johnson 1675 Dixon Road
	Longwood, FL 32779
fective date is listed, the date must be sp	of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at
fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at
fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at
fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section of constitutes an affirmation under I am aware than any false infor	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inforconstitutes a third degree felor	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at the control of the cont
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 60 constitutes a third degree felor constitutes a third degree felor	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at the control of the cont
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inforcenstitutes a third degree felor	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at the control of the cont
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inforconstitutes a thirt degree felor \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at the company of the comp
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inforcement of the constitutes a third degree felor Figure 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Or	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at the company of the comp



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 8, 2014

STEPHEN D. LENTZ, ESQ. 2610 POTTERS ROAD SUITE 108 VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23452

SUBJECT: ONE CHURCH PARK DISTRICT, LLC

Ref. Number: W14000054739

We have received your document for ONE CHURCH PARK DISTRICT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Effective January 1, 2014, all limited liability company forms must be submitted in accordance with the Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. The proper form is enclosed for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 914A00019143

